
8 Gallon Tool Triggered 
Wet/Dry Vaccum

Product Features:
• Powerful 1200 Watt, 10 Amp., 6 Peak HP motor
• 8 US Gallon (30L) corrosion resistant plastic tank
• HEPA three stage dry filtration system for vacuuming super fine 

dust
• Dual tool triggered functions, 120V socket synchro and 1/4" NPT 

air tool synchro functions allow tool to turn on vacuum when tool is 
activated

• Dual suction feature, front suction mode for wet vacuuming and 
top suction mode for dry vacuuming

• Variable speed
• Air blower & manual self-clean functions
• Water level monitoring with convenient self-stop
• Ideal for workshop, car, garage and basement clean-up jobs
• Comes complete with 6 ft. x 1-1/4" hose, extension wand, cloth 

dust bag, HEPA filter, High Efficiency filter for drywall dust, foam 
filter, 10” floor sweep, crevice tool and brush

KC-8590TTV

6 HP

8 Gallon (30L)

111 CFM

68.3"

12 ft.

426

78 dB

10 Amp.

23" x 13-1/2" x 35" / 29.5 lbs

23-3/4" x 15" x 23" / 35 lbs

MODEL

PEAK 

TANK CAPACITY

AIR SUCTION CAPACITY

VACUUM PRESSURE (INCHES OF WATER)

POWER CORD LENGTH

PEAK AIR WATTS

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC 7 72995 01560 3

Specifications subject to change.

NOISE LEVEL

110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz




