



## **Product Features:**

- Powerful 1200 Watt, 10 Amp., 6 Peak HP motor
- 8 US Gallon (30L) corrosion resistant plastic tank
- HEPA three stage dry filtration system for vacuuming super fine dust
- Dual tool triggered functions, 120V socket synchro and 1/4" NPT air tool synchro functions allow tool to turn on vacuum when tool is activated
- Dual suction feature, front suction mode for wet vacuuming and top suction mode for dry vacuuming
- Variable speed
- Air blower & manual self-clean functions
- · Water level monitoring with convenient self-stop
- Ideal for workshop, car, garage and basement clean-up jobs
- Comes complete with 6 ft. x 1-1/4" hose, extension wand, cloth dust bag, HEPA filter, High Efficiency filter for drywall dust, foam filter, 10" floor sweep, crevice tool and brush

## 8 Gallon Tool Triggered Wet/Dry Vaccum



Specifications subject to change.

IODEL	KC-8590TTV
EAK	6 HP
ANK CAPACITY	8 Gallon (30L)
IR SUCTION CAPACITY	111 CFM
ACUUM PRESSURE (INCHES OF WATER)	68.3"
OWER CORD LENGTH	12 ft.
EAK AIR WATTS	426
OISE LEVEL	78 dB
NOTOR	10 Amp.
OLTAGE	110V, 1 phase, 60 Hz
SSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	23" x 13-1/2" x 35" / 29.5 lbs
ACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	23-3/4" x 15" x 23" / 35 lbs
IPC	7 72995 01560 3